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PLANNING DEPARTMENT PLANNERS - as of January 11, 2008

NAME TITLE E-MAIL PHONE
Russell Brito Division Manager, Development Review rbrito(@cabg.gov 924-3337
Carmen Marrone Senior Planner, Development cmarrone(@cabg.gov 924-3814
Review/EPC
April Candelaria Administrative Asst., Development amcandelaria@cabq.gov 924-3886
Review/EPC
Administrative Asst., Board of Appeals 924-3889
Anna DiMambro Staff Planner, Development Review adimambro@cabg.gov 924-3924
Jennifer Donofrio Staff Planner, Development Review jdonofrio@cabg.gov 924-3343
Randall Falkner Staff Planner, Development Review rfalkner{@cabg.gov 924-3933
Mary Ellen Hennessy Senior Planner, Landmarks & Urban mhennessy@cabq.gov 924-3891
Conservation, Development Review
Catalina Lehner Staff Planner, Development Review clehner(@cabg.gov 924-3935
Carol Toffaleti Staff Planner, Development Review cgtoffaleti@cabqg.gov 924-3345
Fax # for Development Review is 924-
3339
Division Manager, Advanced Planning 924-3931
Ramona Gabaldon Administrative Asst., Advanced Planning rgabaldon@cabq.gov 924-3923
Ed Boles Senior Planner, Advanced Planning eboles(@cabqg.gov 924-3342
Paula Donahue Senior Planner, Advanced Planning pdonahue@cabg.gov 924-3932
Juanita Garcia Planner, Advanced Planning juanitagarcia(@cabg.gov 924-3349
Maggie Gould Staff Planner, Development Review mgould@cabg.gov 924-3910
Jon Messier Senior Planner, Advanced Planning 924-3888
Chris Hyer Senior Planner, Advanced Planning chyer(@cabq.gov 924-3927
Lorena Patten-Quintana Planner, Advanced Planning Ipatten-quintana(@cabg.gov 924-3940
Michael Polikoss Planner, Advanced Planning mpolikoss@cabq.gov 924-3346
Manjeet Tangri Urban Design Planner, Advanced Planning mtangri@cabg.gov 924-3356
Michael Polikoss Planner, Advanced Planning mpolikoss@cabg.gov 924-3346

Fax # for Advance Planning is 924-3607




